
 
Brought to you by the North Ridge PAC 

 
*Please Pre-order Pizza/Subway at: https://munchalunch.com/schools/NorthRidge 
There is limited Pizza available on pizza days to purchase with cash. Subway can 
only be ordered via Munchalunch.  
 

Upcoming Hot Lunches + Popcorn Days: 
 
Pizza Day       Wed April 4          *Online Ordering will close midnight April 1 
 
Pizza Day       Wed April 11        *Online Ordering will close midnight April 8 
 
Popcorn Tues April 17   -           **Please bring $1.00 
 
Subway         Wed April 18        *Online Ordering will close midnight April 15 
 
Pizza Day       Wed April 25        *Online Ordering will close midnight April 22 
 
Pizza Day       Wed May 2           *Online Ordering will close midnight April 29 
  
Subway         Wed May 9           *Online Ordering will close midnight May 6 
 
Pizza Day  Wed May 16        *Online Ordering will close midnight May 13 
 
Popcorn Tues May 22  - **Please bring $1.00 
 
Pizza Day Wed May 23        *Online Ordering will close midnight May 20 
 
Subway  Wed May 30        *Online Ordering will close midnight May 27 
 
Pizza Day Wed June 6          *Online Ordering will close midnight June 3 
 
Pizza Day Wed June 13       *Online Ordering will close midnight June 10 
 
Popcorn Tues June 19 - **Please bring $1.00 
 
**Stay tuned for more dates - Cook Book sales, PAC meetings and Freezes!! 
 
We appreciate your support for our hot lunch program as the funds go towards field trips, technology 
(i.e. new printer), white boards, music instruments and general fundraising within the school.  
Volunteers are always welcome and appreciated to help on dates above.  
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